SECTION ONE: NEw AND CHANGED SUBJECT HEADINGS
COMPILED BY JOANNA HAUSE

The subject headings in this list were selected from the Library of Congress Subject Headings Weekly Lists, available on
the Library of Congress web site at: http://lcweb.loc.gov/catdir/cpso/cpso.html#subjects.

This list consists of headings selected from the Library’s list numbers 10-11 of 2012.
The following conventions are used, as in previous lists:

Headings are in a single alphabetical sequence, preceded by MARC tags. The record number (Library of Congress
control number) follows the heading. The absence of the instruction [May Subd Geog] means that the heading is not
to be further divided by place.

The following print constants appear:

UF = Used For

BT = Broader Term

RT = Related Term

SA = See Also

* Asterisks mark lines (or paragraphs) that are CHANGES.

Selected changes to free-floating subdivisions are at the end of the list.

Please send suggestions or comments to me at:

Joanna Hause

Steelman Library
Southeastern University
1000 Longfellow Blvd.
Lakeland, FL. 33801
Phone: 863-667-5062

E-mail: jhause@seu.edu
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150 Advertising--Religious aspects--Baptists, [Catholic Church, etc.] [sp2012003217]

150 African American Presbyterian churches [May Subd Geog]  [sp2012002541]
450 UF Presbyterian Church, African American
550 BT  African American churches
550 BT  Presbyterian Church--United States

150 Assisted suicide--Religious aspects--Baptists, [Catholic Church, etc.]  [sp2012003215]

150 Bible stories, Malayalam [May Subd Geog] [sp2012003316]
450 UF Malayalam Bible stories

150 Buddhist families [May Subd Geog] [sp2012003662]
550 BT Families

150 Buddhist relics [May Subd Geog] [sp2012003478]
053 BQ  4570.R44
550 BT Relics

150 Christianity and other religions--Voodooism CHANGE HEADING
150 Christianity and other religions--Vodou  [sp2011002955]

150 Church work with blacks [May Subd Geog] [sp2012002468]
550 BT Blacks

150 Church work with blacks--Baptists, [Catholic Church, etc.] [sp2012002469]

150 Clergy as spies  [May Subd Geog] [sp2012003370]
550 BT  Spies

150 Good and evil--Religious aspects--Baptists, [Catholic Church, etc.] [sp2012003214]

150 Hoodoo (Cult) [May Subd Geog] [sp 85061897 ]

550 RT Voodooism DELETE FIELD

680  Here are entered works on a form of cult magic practiced primarily in the southern
United States. Works on the major folk religion practiced primarily in Haiti and parts
of the southern United States are entered under Voodooism. DELETE FIELD

680  Here are entered works on a form of cult magic practiced primarily in the southern
United States. Works on the major folk religion practiced primarily in Haiti and parts
of the southern United States are entered under Vodou. ADD FIELD

681  Note under Voodooism DELETE FIELD

681  Note under Vodou ADD FIELD

150 Individualism--Religious aspects--Baptists, [Catholic Church, etc.] [sp2012003216]
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150

100

100

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

Mambos (Voodooism) CHANGE HEADING
150 Mambos (Vodou) [May Subd Geog] [sp 90002871 ]
450 UF Mambos (Voodooism) [Former heading]
450 UF Mambus (Vodou)
450 UF Manbos (Vodou)
450 UF Vodou priestesses
450 UF  Vodou women priests
550 BT  Vodou priests
550 BT  Women priests

Mary, Blessed Virgin, Saint--Apparitions and miracles--Brazil [sp2012004102]
Mary, Blessed Virgin, Saint--Devotion to--Brazil [Not Subd Geog] [sp2012004103]

Music--Religious aspects--Voodooism CHANGE HEADING
150  Music--Religious aspects--Vodou  [sp 95008987 ]

Nuns as nurses  [May Subd Geog] [sp2012002709]
450 UF Sister nurses
550 BT Nurses

Obeah (Cult) [May Subd Geog] [sp 85093623 ]
550 RT Voodooism DELETE FIELD

Presbyterian Church--United States  [sp2012003573]

Rada (Voodoo rite) CHANGE HEADING
150 Rada (Vodou rite)  [May Subd Geog] [sp 95008863 ]
450 UF Rada (Voodoo rite) [Former heading]
550 BT Vodou--Rituals

Sacred music--Haiti  [sp2012004099]

Sacred music--Southern States  [sp2012004100]

Self-consciousness (Awareness)--Religious aspects--Baptists, [Catholic Church,

etc.] [sp2012003599]

Self-help techniques--Religious aspects  [sp2012003212]

Self-help techniques--Religious aspects--Baptists, [Catholic Church, etc.]  [sp2012003213]

Temptation in the Bible [sp2012003164]
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150 Voodoo music CHANGE HEADING

150
450
450
550
550

UF
UF
BT
BT

Vodou music  [May Subd Geog] [sp 95008864 ]
Music, Vodou

Voodoo music [Former heading]

Sacred music--Haiti

Sacred music--Southern States

150 Voodoo priests CHANGE HEADING

150
450
450
550

UF
UF
BT

Vodou priests  [May Subd Geog] [sp 90002873 ]
Priests, Voodoo [Former heading]

Voodoo priests [Former heading]

Priests

150 Voodooism CHANGE HEADING

150
053
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
550
550
680

681

BL
UF
UF
UF
UF
UF
UF
UF
UF
UF
UF
UF
BT
BT

Vodou [May Subd Geog] [sp 85144397 ]

2490

Vaudou

Vodun

Voodoo (Religion)

Voodooism [Former heading]

Voodou

Vooduism

Voudon

Voudooism

Voudouism

Voudoun

Vudu

Cults--Haiti

Cults--Southern States

Here are entered works on the major folk religion practiced primarily in Haiti and
parts of the southern United States. Works on a form of cult magic practiced
primarily in the southern United States are entered under Hoodoo (Cult).

Note under Hoodoo (Cult)

150 Voodooism--Relations CHANGE HEADING

150

Vodou--Relations  [sp 85144398 ]

150 Voodooism--Relations--Catholic Church, [etc.] CHANGE HEADING

150

Vodou--Relations--Catholic Church, [etc.] [sp 85144399 ]

150 Voodooism--Rituals CHANGE HEADING

150

150 Zombiism

550
550

Vodou--Rituals  [sp 95008988 ]

[May Subd Geog] [sp 85149949 ]

BT
BT

Voodooism DELETE FIELD
Vodou ADD FIELD
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